Oregon Water Resources Department
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A
Salem, Oregon 97301-1266

(503) 986-0900

www.wrd.state.or.us

Application for a Permit to Use

Ground Water

SECTION 1: APPLICANT INFORMATION AND SIGNATURE

Applicant Information
NAME PHONE (HM)
Mauri Delint AND CRESTA DELINT : (541) 786-3937
PHONE (WK) CELL FAX
(541) 786-3937
ADDRESS
65857 Alicel Lane
cITYy STATE | ZIP E-MAIL*
Cove OR 97824 FARMRDEL@YAHOO.COM

Organization Information

NAME PHONE FAX
N/A ]

ADDRESS CELL
CITY STATE | ZIP E-MAIL*

Agent Information — The agent is authorized to represent the applicant in all matters relating to this application.

AGENT / BUSINESS NAME PHONE FAX
Molly Reid, EA Engineering, Science & Technology, Inc. (509) 591-0490
ADDRESS CELL
8019 W. Quinault Avenue, Suite 201 (541) 310-7264
. CITY STATE | ZIP E-MAIL*
! Kennewick WA | 99336 | mreid@eaest.com

r- Note: Attach multiple copies as needed
* By providing an e-mail address, consent is given to receive all correspondence from the departfldsCEIVED BY OWRL
electronically. (paper copies of the final order documents will also be mailed.)

By my signature below I confirm that I understand: SEP 25 2017
» T am asking to use water specifically as described in this application.
. Evaluation of this application will be based on information provided in the application. SALEM, OR
. I cannot use water legally until the Water Resources Department issues a permit.
. Oregon law requires that a permit be issued before beginning construction of any proposed well,
unless the use is exempt. Acceptance of this application does not guarantee a permit will be issued.
. - If I get a permit, I must not waste water. '
. If development of the water use is not according to the terms of the permit, the permit can be
cancelled.
. ~The water use must be compatible with local comprehensive land-use plans.
. Even if the Department issues a permit, I may have to stop using water to allow senior water-right

holders to get water to which they are entitled.

Mauri Delint S-A-1F

Print Name and title if applicable . Date
\-ﬁ Cresta M. Delint N
Applicant Signature Print Name and title if applicable Date
Revised 2/1/2012 Ground Water/4 WR

GESEO



For Department Use
App. No. \ Permit No. Date
SECTION 2: PROPERTY OWNERSHIP

Please indicate if you own all the lands associated with the project from which the water is to be diverted,
conveyed, and used.

[ 1Yes

(1 There are no encumbrances. |
[ "] This land is encumbered by easements, rights of way, roads or other encumbrances.

X No

X I have a recorded easement or written authorization permitting access.
[_] I do not currently have written authorization or easement permitting access.
(1 Written authorization or an easement is not necessary, because the only affected lands I do not own are
state-owned submersible lands, and this application is for 1rr1gat10n and/or domestic
use only (ORS 274.040).
(1 Water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands.

List the names and mailing addresses of all affected landowners (atfach additional sheets if necessary).

Joann Parsons (Speckhart Farms, LLC) 63970 McDonald I ane, LaGrande, OR 97850 Tax I.ot 2400,

Cresta DeLint (Shaw Delint Farms, LLC) 65324 Alicel Lane, Cove, OR 97824, Tax Lot 200 of 2S 39E Section 8
—well UNIO 50687.

You must provide the legal description of : 1. The property from which the water is to be diverted, 2. Any
property crossed by the proposed ditch, canal or other work, and 3. Any property on which the water is to be
used as depicted on the map.

SECTION 3: WELL DEVELOPMENT

IF LESS THAN 1 MILE:
: ELEVATION CHANGE BETWEEN
NAME OF NEAREST DISTANCE TO NEAREST
WELL NO. NEAREST SURFACE WATER AND
SURFACE WATER SURFACE WATER WELL HEAD
1 Grande Ronde River 2 miles approximately
RECEIVED BY OWRD

crp ¢ K 2017

\) E‘ Y O Vil

SALEM, OR

Please provide any information for your existing or proposed well(s) that you believe may be helpful in evaluating
your application. For existing wells, describe any previous alteration(s) or repair(s) not documented in the
attached well log or other materials (attach additional sheets if necessary).

Well Log UNIO 50687 is attached

, Revised 2/1/2012 Ground Water/5 WR

Gz{geo



SECTION 3: WELL DEVELOPMENT, CONTINUED

Total maximum rate requested: 1.95 cfs (each well will be evaluated at the maximum rate unless you indicate well-specific rates and annual volumes in the table
below).

The table below must be completed for each source to be evaluated or the application will be returned. If this is an existing well, the information may be
found on the applicable well log. (If a well log is available, please submit it in_addition to completing the table.) If this is a proposed well, or well-modification,
consider consulting with a licensed well driller, geologist, or certified water right examiner to obtain the necessary information.

PROPOSED USE
) WELL ID é
OWNER’S a ) (WELL TAG) é CASING PERFORATED OR SEAL MOST RECENT TOTAL WELL- . AL
WELL g & NO.* % CASING SCREENED STATIC WATER SPECIFIC
-4 2] o) INTERVALS INTERVALS SOURCE AQUIFER*** WELL VOLUME
. NAME OR 2 5 OR DIAMETER INTERVALS LEVEL & DATE RATE
[ = E (IN FEET) (IN FEET) DEPTH (ACRE-FEET)
NO. WELLLOG 2 (IN FEET) (IN FEET) (GPM)
ID** =
1 UNIO 16"-14" | SEE WELL LOG basalt aquifer 3065' | 1000 644.4
50687 ' bgs gpm acre feet

o o oo ot
O o oogx
o oo

[

]

[

*  Licensed drillers are required to attach a Department-supphed Well Tag, with a unique Well ID or Well Tag Number to all new or newly altered wells. Landowners can request a Well ID for

existing wells that do not have one. The Well ID is intended to serve as a unique identification number for each well.
A well log ID (e.g. MARI 1234) is assigned by the Department to each log in the agency’s well log database. A separate well log is required for each subsequent alteration of the well.
*** Source aquifer examples: Troutdale Formation, gravel and sand, alluvium, basalt, bedrock, etc. RECEIVED BY OWRD

%k

SEP 2 5 2017

Revised 2/1/2012 Ground Water/5 WR
SALEM, OR

GLAED



SECTION 4: WATER USE

USE PERIOD OF USE ANNUAL VOLUME (ACRE-FEET)

Primary Irrigation March 1-October 31 468.0 acre feet

Exempt Uses: Please note that 15,000 gallons per day for single or group domestic purposes and 5,000 gallons per
day for a single industrial or commercial purpose are exempt from permitting requirements.

For irrigation use only:
Please indicate the number of primary and supplemental acres to be irrigated (must match map).

Primary: 156.0 Acres Supplemental: 0 Acres
List the Permit or Certificate number of the underlying primary water right(s): N/A

Indicate the maximum total number of acre-feet you expect to use in an irrigation season: 468.0

e If the use is municipal or quasi-municipal, attach Form M
e Ifthe use is domestic, indicate the number of houséholds:

If the use is mining, describe what is being mined and the method(s) of extraction:

SECTION 5: WATER MANAGEMENT RECEIVED BY OWRD
A. Diversion and Conveyance

What equipment will you use to pump water from your well(s)? SEP 2 5 2017

X Pump (give horsepower and‘type): 150 hp turbine SALEM, OR

(] Other means (describe):

Provide a description of the proposed means of diversion, construction, and operation of the diversion
works and conveyance of water. Water will be pumped from well to 10 inch buried pvc mainline to above
ground portable 10 inch mainline, to four wheel lines. Applicant will be working with NRCS to improve
water efficiency.

B. Application Method
What equipment and method of application will be used? (e.g., drip, wheel line, high-pressure sprinkler)
Initially will be using mainlines and wheel lines and eventually converting to pivot and wheel line.

C. Conservation
Please describe why the amount of water requested is needed and measures you propose to: prevent
waste; measure the amount of water diverted; prevent damage to aquatic life and riparian habitat; prevent
the discharge of contaminated water to a surface stream; prevent adverse impact to public uses of affected
surface waters.

Working with NRCS to develop a conservation strategy. Will watering at night to decrease evaporation.,
and using water saving sprinklers for the wheel lines.

SECTION 6: STORAGE OF GROUND WATER IN A RESERVOIR

If you would like to store ground water in a reservoir, complete this section (if more than one reservoir, reproduce this
section for each reservoir).

Reservoir name: N/A Acreage inundated by reservoir: N/A

Revised 3/4/2010 Ground Water/7 i WR
(A~1OEN



Use(s): N/A

Volume of Reservoir (acre-feet): N/A Dam height (feet, if excavated, write “zero”): N/A

Note: If the dam height is greater than or equal to 10.0’' above land surface AND the reservoir will store 9.2 acre feet or more,
engineered plans and specifications must be approved prior to storage of water:
SECTION 7: USE OF STORED GROUND WATER FROM THE RESERVOIR

If you would like to use stored ground water from the reservoir, complete this section (if more than one reservoir,
reproduce this section for each reservoir).

Annual volume (acre-feet): N/A

USE OF STORED GROUND WATER ' PERIOD OF USE

N/A N/A

SECTION 8: PROJECT SCHEDULE
Date construction will begin: Well has already been constructed.

Date construction will be completed: Irrigation and mainline construction could be completed within one year
of permit issuance. RECEIVED BY OWRD

Date beneficial water use will begin: Within one year of permit issuance.

SEP 2 5 2017
SECTION 9: WITHIN A DISTRICT SALEM, OR
@}Check here if the point of diversion or place of use are located within or served by an irrigation or other water
district.
Irrigation District Name , Address
Alicel Irrigation District ' 65101 Imbler Road
City State Zip
Cove ‘ OR 97824
SECTION 10: REMARKS

Use this space to clarify any information you have provided in the application (attach additional sheets if necessary).

The proposed well for this groundwater application (UNIO 50687) is an authorized POA for permit G-12399. The
GPS location of this well provides a more accurate location description and is being provided on this current

groundwater application.

GABEO
Revised 3/4/2010 Ground Water/8 . WR




RECEIVED BY OWRD
SEP 25 2017

SALEM, OR

Attachment #1
Groundwater Application Map
Groundwater Application for Mauri and Cresta DeLint

GABIED



Attachment #2
Land Use Form
Groundwater Application for Mauri and Cresta DeLint

RECEIVED BY OWRD
SEP 252017

G-eso - 'SALEM, OR



Oregon Water Resources Department
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A

Salem, Oregon 97301-1266

(503) 986-0900

www.wrd.state.or.us

Land Use
Information Form

Applicant(s)ﬁ Mauri Delint

Mailing Address: 65857 Alicel Lane o ,

City: Cove » ‘ ‘ State: OR »Zip Code: 97824  Daytime Phone: (541) 786-3937

A. Land and Location

- Please include the following information for all tax lots where water will be diverted (taken from its souirce), conveyed (transported),
and/or used or developed. Applicants for municipal use, or irrigation uses within irrigation districts may substitute ex1st1ng and
proposed service-area boundaries for the tax-lot information requested below.

Township | Range | Section | - %% TaxLot# | Plan Designation (e.g, Water to be: Proposed Land
' Rural Residential/RR-5) . Use:
28 39E 5. SESW 2400 . O Diverted X Conveyed " Xl Used Irrigation
o | swse | EFUK
128 39E 8 | NWNE | 2400 - ' . CIDiverted & Conveyed . B Used | Trrigation
| NENW E Fu

List all counties and cities whete water is proposed to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used or developed
Union

B. Description of Proposed Use

Type of application to be filed with the Water Resources Department:
Permit to Use or Store Water [ ] Water Right Transfer [] Permit Amendment or Ground Water Registration Modification
[ Limited Water Use License [ Allocation of Conserved Water [ Exchange of Water

Source of water: [] Reservoir/Pond Ground Water [ Surface Water (name) »
Estimated quantity of water needed: 468.0 [ cubic feet persecond [ ] gallons per minute  [X] acre-feet
" Intended use of water: [X] Irrigation . I:I Commercial - [ Industrial [] Domestic for - household(s)
D Municipal I:I Quasi-Municipal D Instream D Other _
Briefly describe: '

The applicant proposes to use primary groundwater on 156 acres in section 5 and 8 for new crops.

Note to applicant: If the Land Use Information Form cannot be completed while you wait, please have a local government
representative sign the receipt at the bottom of the next page and include it w1th the apphcatlon filed w1th the Water Resources
Department.

See bottom of Page 3. —

* RECEIVED BY OWRD
SEP 2 5 2017
: : A , SALEM, OR
Revised 2/8/2010 ) Land Use Information Form - Page 2 of 3 WR/FS

G~(8S%



For Local Government Use Only

The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed unless the project will be located
entirely within the city limits. In that case, only the city planning agency must complete this form. This deals only with the local
land-use plan. Do not include approval for activities such as building or gtading permits.

Please check the appropriate box below and provide the requested information

Land uses to be served by the proposed water uses (including proposed construction) are allowed outright or are not regulated by
your comprehensive plan. Cite applicable ordinance section(s):

[ Land uses to.be served by the proposed water uses (including proposed construction) involve discretionary land-use approvals as
listed in the table below. (Please attach documentation of applicable land-use approvals which have already been obtained.
Record of Action/land-use decision and accompanying findings are sufficient.) If approvals have been obtained but all appeal
periods have not ended, check "Being pursued."

T;ype of LGd-Ltlse Approval Ngc?:i_ed | Cite Most Significant, Applicable Plan Policies & Land-Use Approval:
(e.g., plan amendmen! s, rezones, conditional-use Ordinance Section References
permits, etc.) :
[ Obtained O Being Pursued
[ Denied [ Not Being Pursued
HECEIVED BY OWRD [ Obtained [ Being Pursued
[ Denied [ Not Being Pursued
[ Obtained 3 Being Pursued
S F P 2 5 2017 [ Denied O Not Being Pursued
[ Obtained O Being Pursued
[ Denied [ Not Being Pursued
@ALEMT@H [ Obtained [ Being Pursued
[ Denied O Not Being Pursued

Local governments are invited to express special land-use concertis or make recommendations to the Water Resources Department
regarding this proposed use of water below, ot on a separate sheet. :

Nz;me: 6_}(15\\7&\ \:\U\—r\'ﬁ\\ l  Title: ’k\ &th )rbg !2( F«,’)Dr\
Signature: % Phone: &2 lci b E“ SH_{ Date: 3 @}") 7

Government Entity: UN\POt\_ Q[)l)l\’:]‘/v

Note to local government representative: Please complete this fortn ot sigh the teceipt below and return it to the applicant. If you
sign the receipt, you will have 30 days from the Water Resources Department's notice date to return the completed Land Use Information
Form or WRD may presume the land use associated with the proposed use of water is compatible with local comprehensive plans.

Receipt for Request for Land Use Information

Applicant name:

City or County: Staff contact:
Signature: Phone: Date:
Revised 2/8/2010 Land Use Information Form - Page 3 of 3 WR /FS

GHPSEO -



RECEIVED BY OWRD
 SEP 2 52017

" SALEM,OR
Attachment #3

| - Well Log — UNIO 50687
-~ Groundwater Application for Mauri and Cresta DeLint

6"—(8%'0



€

OWRL:

- - un)o TEGEIVED

STATE OF OREGON S % 27 ~ APR 13 2000
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT A | WELL LD, #
(umpndbyons . : RCES DEPT, - "~ START CARD #

7

EE

SALEM, OR

(1) OWNER: Well Number () LOCATION OF WELL by legal description: 2 E‘a
i[zﬂrJ?adzl . County Moﬁ/ Latitude
L3944 A A “Township_° New S Range_ 39 5
__: w d £2 /5 2I550|  seicn SE N W X
@) TYPE OF WORK CoVE 754 | ™ mm&a Block Subdivision________
%%New%ll [JDeepening [] Alteratiofl (repair/recondition) [ ] Abandonment SmAM-ofWoﬂ(mmMn)édJ_ﬂ_.‘f Az cﬁadl
‘ORotary, [/IRotacyMud  [JCable  [JAuger A 3
D;om.#‘“é 5“@ @.é&éﬁéﬂé : L ' Elowm ft. below land surface. ' Digte .
4) PRO D USE: ’ Artesian ure Ib. per squase inch. Date.
[JDcmestic [ JCommumity [Jindustrial  [Zflmigation [§3)) WKTEEEEA%E?O‘W: -
(] Thermal Injection Livestock  [JOther . 4 -,
q mm&mmm«%roﬂz — Depth at which water was first found /2
" Special Construction sppeoval [7] Yes [JNo Depth of Completed Well JA40R.
Bxplosivesused []Yes [ANo Type Amount From _ To __Estimated Flow Rate | SWL
: HOLE - " SEAL ' 42 162 = [& 27
. Diamstsr Frem To Material  From To  Ssckserpeunds 28 90 ' ’>¢’.
q 22 lo s2X g Qe SK 126 FZ A X -
. : LFe SK | A %JLLM
2 (12) WELLLOG: 4
How was seal placed: Metbod [AA [OB [4c [Op [JE Ground Elevation
Othec
Eckﬁnplmm ft. to f.  Material Material From | To | SWL
. Gravel placed from fi. 1o R Sizo of gravel Tof Sot ‘ 0 1 R
- {6 CASING/LINER: C ",
Disovsr n;: To Gasgs SE Plate Welded Threaded - a ah d
Casin o 2 O ) |
d i Z 0O @ 0O |[(laws Eomd Tom. al ﬁi
J¢ "X [S 2 0O @ m _g'eﬁ:_'fmn- 34 |57
- 288 58 Gy
Liner: _ ”
' o a a a 40
Final location of shoe(s) - 1170
- () PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: R 174
[APertontions  Metbhod 444&‘1@&&2‘%?3 204
[JScreens Type : - Material AIL
o Diameter ¥ “‘u’-'-b' " Limer BEYL]
/;5’73‘ 75\ Ade 7| 950 B O 309 [407
. . —_ 0O 0 -~ Y02 1418
/) . o o - SOFT 1418 |93
: , ] ull IN CFSHELEY
- a a 4 Clou . = 21 HYO
~ — - S50QFT ' H4o (45
(8) WELLTESTS: Minimum testing time Is 1 hour Date started -9 Completed @ ~/& - @
' _ ' Flowing (unbwdd)WlterWdlConurudorCuﬂﬂuﬂou
Pump O Bailer OAir [[JArtasian th«klpﬁmdmhmﬂuﬂm,dmm.onhndmt
Eo N e T R = |15 R S
{00 00 1hr
- WWC Number
. : Signed Date
Temperature of water_/ D%/ Depth Artesian Flow Found 300G/ (bonded) Water Well Coustructor Cerilfications
Was & waler analysis done? [ Yes By whom ‘ heeep;n sibil fmﬁemm;mn:,nmon,umntm
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use?  [] Too little performed the constructi eported
‘Oisdy CMiday CJder [JColied (] ¢ mm%’"mﬁw@gﬁ?%ﬁbmeﬂum
Depmofm : WWC Number
Signed -

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR  THIRD COPY-CUSTOME!

, G«(Bs*cfo-_

3

(\\



UniO
STATE OF OREGON 50 (0 8 7
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

RECEIVED
" APR 13 2000

(as required by ORS 537.765) : RESOURCES DEPT.
Instructions for completing this report are on the last m%&ﬁnm m" *

(&)

4

WELLID.#L_20& 7%

START CARD# A/ 73877

(1) OWNER: ' Well Number (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:
Name ' County Latitude Longitude
Address Township N or'S Range E or W. WM.
City State Zip Section 174 14
(2) TYPEOFWORK Tax Lot Lot Block Subdivision
[JNew Well [] Decpening [ ] Alteration (repair/rocondition) [ ] Abandonment Street Address of Well (or nearest address)
[ORotwryAir  [JRotaryMud [JCable  [JAuger 10) STA A _
Other : ] ft. below land surface. Date
%ﬁm: ) Artesion pressure 1b. per square inch. Date
[ODomestic.  []Community [ ]Industrial  []Imigation 11 2 : -
Thermal Injection Livestock  []Other
%ﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁﬂ?ﬁﬁgﬁﬂ: Depth at which water was first found
Spocial Construction approval ] Yes [JNo Depth of Completod Well ft.
Bxplosivesused [] Yes DNo Type " Amount From To Bstimated Flow Rats | SWL
HOLE " SEAL F09 §97 SO apma 27
Dismetsr From To Material  From To  Sacksorpounds ‘734 X 39 &£O SPWAL 171,
: ' 45 42 X 70 /£0 G P ~DFlawhq
1 2 ! /2 Vi ga " ”» l f
- (12) WELL LOG: .
How was seal placed: Method OA OB @dc Op (Os . Ground Elevation
O oOter
Backfillplcedfrom - ft.to____ R Material ____ Material. Fom | To SWL
Gravelplacedfrom __ fi. to fi. Sizo of gravel (loa Tom + Shale, HARD [H57 1476
Clovg fhoem 3 Samdidove Tam, |46 4B
Diumetsr  From To Gauge Stéel Plastic Wded Threaded -SOFT 1481 1538
Casing O O 0O O sa. Hard -
O O O 0O |lsamd Couane
O a 0O O : i
o o 04d O Y
Liner: o O 04d O
. O o ao. 04
Final location of shoe(s)
0. w
[JPetforations  Method fay. §
[ Screens Y v, .
o, SHECENESBY QUMD | (ot i s g SOET Jean 120
O O |[loay Blook SOFT 735_1%3
SER 2 5 2017 O O | fha, sorr 3 (749
' . 0O O ||l 4 A Coense 1HQ 152
O . 0O ||y thay SOFT - 753 1239
SAI EM_OR O 0O ||y S Yoo HARD 1729 1804
: Samd., Cotirie 204 807
(8) WELL TESTS: l\rﬂnlmumtestlngtlmelllbour Dado started : __ Completed
Flowing (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certifications
OPump [ Bailer Oair [JArtesisn ofhmmmewompuﬁna:mmm?mﬁ:mmw
—Viedglimia ___Drandown Drillstemat ";’: mhu:fm %np«ﬁ"ﬁmgﬁmhobmdm?mwme
WWC Number
Signed : ____Date
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found '| (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
Was a water analysis done? ] Yes By whom lawept ibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? ] Too little ""‘umum W%mwm All werk
Oregon water supply well
Oselty [JMuddy [JOdor [JColored [JOther eonsuucuonmnduds. This i# true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Depth of strata: WWC Number /32 F
Sly:ed Date I r <)

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR THIRD COPY-CUSTOMEI

G-HESED



RECEIVED > ex W

Nt O
A — 0 APR 13 2000 —
. WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT _ WELLIDWL 2CFE&
(usrequired by ORS 537.765) : MTERWOWES! & IDEPTI' STARTCARD # W 73877
- Instructions for completing this report are on the last of
(1) OWNER: Well Number (9) LOCATION OF WELL by Iegal description:
Name ' County ~_Latitude Longitude
" Address ' Township N or S Range Eor W. WM.
City State Zip Section 1/4 174
(2) TYPE OF WORK Tax Lot Lot Block Subdivision
[JNew Well DDeepemng [[] Alteration (repan'ltmdlmn)lj Abandonment Stroet Address of Well (or nearest address)
[JRotary Air DRotaryMud Clcble  [JAuger {10) STATIC WATER LEVEL:
Other - ft.below land surface. ~ Date
%mmz ' Artesian pressure 1b. per square inch. Date
[(OJDomestic - [JCommumity [Jindustril  [7Imigation _ ) WATER BEARING t
" [OThermal  [Jlojectiomn  [JLivestock  [JOther -
(\- (® BOREHOLE CONSTRUCTION: _ T Depth at which water was first found
Specinl Construction approval [7] Yes [ JNo Depth of Completed Well _ft.
Explosivesused []Yes [JNo Type: Amount From To - _Estimated Flow Rate | SWL
. HOLE SEAL 0L77 9L9¥ /20 GPN )3 Y %
. Diatsster From To Mawridl  From To  Sacksorpownds : ' (27 [
(‘\ . 25 & PM /045
£0 &4
) '  — (12) WELLLOG: :
How was seal placed: Method [JA [B [JC [Ob [JE Ground Hlevation
Other - :
BDackﬁllphcedﬁ'om ft. to f. Material Material From | To SWL
Gravel placod from ft. to ft.  Sizeof gravel R - ‘ 1807 (834
©) CASINGILINER: : Couvrp, R 829
Diametor From To Gamge Steel Plastie Welded Threaded < 4 ﬂéi 857
Casing: O a 0O O §b7 984
O 0O 04 a SOFT 89 |I015
O 0O 0 O ¥ 1015 1024
O O O O OFT 1024 o9
Liner: O 0O 0 O 1043 |i65a
o 0 0.0 : '
: Final loanmoflhoe(l) [ 1080
(\ (Wm ’ ogo |[98
[JPecforations ~ Mesthod ' OFT 3 oha 1085
Fom , To RTINS g Liner \ 0941
» _ a O 0% 1//3a
0 ] 3 /149
& o O luae
a 0 /98 YA
ahl EM, DR a a - - 204
. ' 207
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Dalo started Completed
: Flowing (unboaded) Water Well Constructor Certification: '
OJPump [CIBailer Oair [JArtesian that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment
T S PR :M;ﬁ:dmmxﬁmmmmmwmw
WWC Number
: |signed __ Date
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
Was a water analysis dono? ] Yes By whom . - lweeptmﬁnn for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? [ ] Too little '“l“mu:e m%ddu% Tlﬂv wark
[JSalty [JMuddy [JOdor [JColored []Other constmcﬂonnmdudl. repomwuetoﬂnbenofmyknow edgeandbellef
Depth of strata: . . WWC Number 13 7
Signed

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY- WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR THIRD COPY- CUSTOMER

G-t 'asw




., | ny O
STATE OF OREGON
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT _
(as required by ORS 537.765)
Instructions for co

REC_EWEQ
509577 APR 13200

4 or

4

WELLLD.#L_2O0C P F
' START CARD # W'138‘7‘7

(1) OWNER: Well Number oL OF WELL by lega! description:
Name County Latitude Longitude__
Address Township N or S Range S ExW.WM
Gity ~ State_ Zip Section 1/4 14
{(2) TYPE OF WORK o Tax Lot Lot Block Subdivision
- [JNew Well []Deepening [] Alteration (ropair/econdition) [] Abandonment Stroét Address of Well (or nearest addrese) '
C 2
[JRotaryAir [JRotaryMed [JCsble  [JAuger m'
Other : £t below land surface, _ Date
Wﬁmz : 'Artosian pressure Ib. per square inch. Date
" [QDomestic  [JComownity .[JIndustrit  [Jimigation - 11 :
Thermal - [Jinjection  [JLivestock  [JOther :
%ﬁm%ﬁmﬂm: ' : Depth at which water was first found
Special Construction approval [] Yes " JNo Depth of Completed Well f.]- : : :
Explosivesused [JYes []No Type _ Amount ' From To Estimsted FlowRate | SWL| +
, HOLE SEAL - A YT a4X97 GloM 2o 4nq
Diameter From To . Matersl From To  Sacksorpesads a9 2.8 AY42 y t:
. _ —a> . =
; ' o350 W -
o/ \
e - (12) WELLLOG:
How was seal placed: Method [(JA [JB [OC [Op (OB Ground Rlsvation
Other : -
Buaekﬁllplwedﬁ'om ftto . f. Material Material ' Fom | To SWL
Gravel placed from ft. to f.  Size of gravel Bosa b Blackh — Aade 28 {207
5 , - T grag~y-clo g 18 SOFT | -~ A1y
Diamster  From To Gage Sted Plostc Wolded Threaded | | Znsalf flange MARD - Clnsp e OFT [IA N (1441
Casing: O O O 0O |ZelHuswill Bio 144/ -
_ O o O 0 ok 3
O o 04 O
O O 0O O
Liner: O o 0O O
' , o 0o a. O
Finallocationofshoe(s)
' (T) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:
[JPerforations  Mathod
[Seroems . suwa : 'l'ol-h!?l:ﬁd
™ " | "ReECEVEDBY DWRD T
' : O
SER-2-5 20 = oy
O ; ' 2/9
g Uk M Lo /7, 724l
@® WELL TESTS: Minimum u’melslnour Date started Completed
Dmm (cabonded) Water Wel Constructor Certification:
[JPump [ Baiter |'_'|A|r Artesian thuklpufamdmdnmmdon.dtuﬁim.onhndom
i i e | bl i S
WWC Number
~ : - Signed ' Date
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found  (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
. Was a water analysis done? [} Yes By whom laocaptmgm thocommon,dtumm.onbmmwak
Did any strata contain waser not suitable for inteeded use? [ Too Liite m el dur nmmwm Al work
" [OSatty [JMuddy [JOdor O Colored - [:]Other construction reponutmetoﬂlebutofmykmwwl“,edgemdbehef

Depth of strat:

WWC Number 2:3 22

Signed

~ ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPAR’I‘MmT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR - THIRD COPY- CUSTOMER

G4<as’éo~»

[ Uy
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| S  Oe
| hio RECEIVED
| ‘ S00L8T7 " op 4
WAS';‘TI‘E‘[{ESS;I?I%?EIL REPORT APR 13 2000 WELLLD.#4L__Z0L &

(as required by ORS 537.765)

STARTCARD #_R/ 73R 7Y

CATION OF WELL by legal description:

(1) OWNER: -

Name ' County Latitude Longitude

Address Township N or S Range Eor W. WM. -

City ' State Zip Section___- : 14 V4

(2) TYPE OF WORK o Tax Lot Lot___ Block Subdivision

[CINew Well E]Deepemng Dﬂwm(npawlteeondmon)DAbmdmmm Street Address of Well (o7 nearest address)

ORotary Air E]RonryMud ClCeble  [JAuger 10) STA ATER L:.

[JOther £t. below land surface. Date

(T)_Pm _ Artosian preasure Ib. per square inch. Date

[Domsstic  []Community = [JIndustrial [ JImigation (41} ARING ZONES:

CiThermal - [Jlnjection:  [JLivestock [ Other ’

0 ON: Depth at which water was first found
Special Construction approval [ ] Yes[ JNo Depih of Completed Well ft.
Explosivesusod []Yes [JNo Type © Amount . __From _ To Estimated Flow Rate | SWL
HOLE SEAL ' '
Diamster From To Mstral  From To  Sacksorpownds
: (12) WELLLOG:

How was seal placed: Method [JA [B [Jc [p [IE Ground Elevation

O other : ~ :

Backfillplacsdfrom ____ ft.to_____ f. = Material Material From | To SWL

Gravel placed from ft o R Size of gravel Bosol] trngs C4 Lhrue, SOFT 1721 11748

( A L : . mrlmyzm_ Veal ] 74,

Dismeter From To Gawgs Steel Plastk Welded Thresded | | 22 hnsse ' 421

Casing: O O o ad W/ﬂm 43 |1993

g O o 0O W/EIMHI/@ e 2211991
O O O 0O ||Zetelds tang VEL 2ooH
O o o O | BrgallZordicloulcd PT 2004 ~
Liner: 0O 0O 0O O |lStak Heer _ 2029
O O O 0O | ZBuaktBlck oy thaySOFT2029 2070

Final location of thoe(s) ‘ LBowall Sl ¥ dtiale =Jrle)

{ RATIONS/SCREENS: T | s Srmps s A itiar SOFT FANT
 [JPetforations  Method | Hadall o _l211q latzo
JScreens Type ‘ Material old X 4 e P120 1219¢
From, To 0% Namber, Dismeter | L Cusiag  Lier 2/ 25 12202

: a al (2222, 17224
(] d 2229 225
RECFIVED BY OWRDO d 25

‘ O O|lcfas : 1288

O O | s Bracos & > 12267
St H + HARD -~ Loscltt Rlack 2215

(8) WELLTES’IS Mlnllnum testing umelslhour Date started Complsted
. (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
OPunp [OBailer SA%M'ﬁ OR [jgimw:innﬁ 1 cartify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment

Yetgieh  Dretors _ Driiwems T %ﬂ:ﬂ“ﬁwm@mmmr&.mﬁmm

WWC Number
Signed Dats

Temperaturs of water Depth Artesian Flow Found (bonded)WuerWell Cnmtnmor Certification:

Was a water analysis done? [ Yes By whom """E‘,’"’ fm%%%m%mmmmm

Did any strata contain Watee ot suitable for intended use? [ Too little Wmh-hmummwm%mmww 1 wock

OJSatty [JMuddy [JOdor [JColored []Other
Depth of strata:

construction standards. mlreponlluuewthobenofmyhnowlodgomdbehef

WWCNWZ 22
Date

Signed

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR THIRD COPY-CUSTOMER

G -850

e ——



— * RECEIVED - e

u nIO. A
STATE OF OREGON SO o7  APR 1§ 2000 . o
WATER Slg’(l;éY”‘,wlgﬂLL REPORT i WELLILD. # M %5 &3
(as roquired .
Instructions for completing this report are an the last of this foeréTER RESOURCES ?EF': STARTCARD# 7 3
———LL‘—L-———L——M N . —
(1) OWNER: Well Number (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:
Name - County ‘ Latitude ____Longitude
Address : Township N or S Range Eor W. WM
Gty — State Zip Section 14 4
(2) TYPEOFWORK - - Tax Lot Lot_ Block Subdivision
] New Well [[] Deepening ["] Alteration (repair/recondition) g Abandonment Street Address of Well (or nearest address)
3 D _ : .
- [JRotary Air [:lRoIary Mud [:|Ca.ble OAuger (10) STATIC WATER EL:
Other . ft. below land surface. Date
i|4) PROPOSiD USE: Artosian prossure __Ib.persquare inch.  Date
[ODomestic =~ []Community [] Industrial Dlmgmon mm

)

[Thermal  [Jinjection Enmm& [JOther
ON! | Depth at which water was first found .

Special Construction approval [] Yes [ JNo Depth of Completed Well ft.

Explosivesused []Yes [ JNo Type _ Amount From To Estimated Flow Rate | SWL
HOLE SEAL . : ; :
Diameter From To Material From To Sacks or poands
: - (12) WELL LOG: .
Howwmssalplaced Method [JA [OB [JC [JD [JE * Ground Elevation
O ouwmee
Backfill placed from ' ft. to . Material Fom | To SWL
Gravel placed from fi. 1o ‘R Size of gravel 2276 |2727718
R: - Py Y ok ‘haen~-12278
Diamcter From To Gawge Sted  Plastke Welded Throaded | [Zasn bl 7 lucke + Stiolas 2298
Casing: B O E]I ' g Todalt Hlark-(lo0 i 204 22 BR172 21
O g Rlach- 1t (hay AT RIOX
O 0 O 0O |EualkZd I Vlazpa 1329
O O O 0O |(ZRaualb Rlack 339 |
Liner: O a a a Sasall K1 HAED ot 49
. 10 0O 0O 0O |l|Gusadt thady 349 123152
Final Iocation of shos(s) . Radald Mopen ~ [lnit forn SOFT A36< 12384
(\ (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: Shale fgen HARD (Lay trgam : 57
. [OQPefomtions  Msthod o m’mL  A367 2354
[JScreens o e  puaeral ”I /"".’I.’I?T 2368
oo ey D T T r'm,r/mrmﬂ T3 2287
v pedoyEn ov dwen O O | Kol Boogrs trace f1azn Horld 2287 123400
(\« ’ . 0 O |[Buakh Blacsk + (log ot 2390 2394
» O O | (Rl foastr - stmbe Mome 2394 (GNED
SEPIZ 5 201 O 0O ||(lze Prus~ ZeaZ HACD %4
- —— | (Busald Loz + Slale Sheen 24924 2948
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour . Dato stasted - Completed -
i , S M, OR Flowing {unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
CJPump [Bailer CJAir [CJArtesian 1 that the work I performed on the construction, alterstion, of abendonment
Vlgiots  Drmiors ___prtams i | giblswehislncomplaocwid rogn s ol el oo fon
1he and belief. :
WWC Number
. Signed : Date
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
Was a water analysis done? O Yes By whom . laceopt ballll Q&mm&mmamtw
Did any strata contain water not suitsble for intendsd use? [ Too little ﬁnrml 'w" : reported w
OSalty [JMuddy [JOdor []Colored Domer eonmmionstmdards. mur:NnuNeww&:go?mo:‘Idz‘:;gbmf
Depth of strata: WWC Number
" | Signed Daie

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR  THIRD COPY-CUSTOMER

, G—(S_eréo
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(\-.

MEGEIVED / or
STATE OF OREGON 50(0 8 7 3 00 . '
ey REFORT RESOURGESDERT, oeesmanss oy aa
Instructions for completing this report are on the Izst page of this fm&LEM OREGON START CARD # l“) 1 353_77
(1) OWNER: Well Number (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:
Name ' County Latitude Longitude
Address Township N or S Range ) Eor W. WM.
ty State Zip Section 1/4 1/4
() TYPE OF WORK B Tax Lot Lot Block Subdivision
[C)New Well [ Deepenting [] Altoration (sepair/rocondition) [] Abandonment Strest Address of Well (or nearest address) ' '
[JRoayAir [JRotawyMud []Csble  [JAuger {i0) STATIC WATER LEVEL:
Other ft. below land surface. ) Date
%4')1 PROPOSED USE: Artesion pressure Ib. per squareinch.  Date
[JDomestic = []Community [Jindustrial [ ]lmigation 11) Al ON
| !Thnml [ Injection [OLivestock  []Other : . '
S C B Depth at which water was first found
Special Construction approval ] YesJNo Dopth of Completed Well ft. : o
Explom:;;‘: ‘ OYes [JNo Type T Amount _ From HECE#:“ ng %WR&IG SWL
Diazwter From To Materall  From To  Sacksorposnds
: SEP 2 H 2017
I B DU —
| - (12) WELL LOG: ~ SALEWM, OR
Howwassealplaced:  Method DA OB Oc Op (O=e Ground Blevation
O other ~
Backfill placedfrom ___* ft.to____ ft. Material Material |_From To SWL
Gravel placed from £ 10 ft.  Sizeof gravel FM‘M_&@,L. 48
Diamwter Frem To Gasge Stel  Plaste Welded Threaded %tz ﬁg:é red, Yago Frown 2470
C‘lim;; D D D D oy i ) 405, Moo le o M
- O o o ol
O O 04 O
O 0O 04 O
Liner: O O 04 a
O o a. 0O
Final locationof shoe(s) .
mm
[JPeforations  Method _
[]Seroems - Sh;[ype 'l‘elnhldpn;om.l .
From , To size  Number, Dismwter Casing  Limer
O O ,
D D LA ’ 4 VES 4 Mq a
a O \593 11594
O O S 139471
O O 47 (2449
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Dau md Compleled
' Flowing (unbmded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
CJPump [ Baiter OaAir ] Artesian that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, orahndonmsm
Vliglnis  Dremiers _ Drwsems T fﬁgﬁuwmmwmmmmwggme |
= ) WWC Number
: : Signed Date
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
Wuawnlﬂ-nnalylis'dme? O Yes By whom : Imm%mwmmmamtm
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? ] Too litile ;ff :m;g;m“m construction dates reported above. Age‘ﬁ"t

[salty [JMuddy [JOdor [JColored []Other
Depth of strata:

compliance with Oregon water su
construction standards. ‘This report is true to the ban%‘l”nmy mowlle?lge and belief.

WWC Number ‘ z i
Signed 4\)

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY- CONSTRUCI‘OR THIRD COPY- CUSTOME(

G850

ik



HECEIVED

Yot 3

[Osatty [(JMuddy [JOdor [JColored [JOther
Depth of strata: ‘

— RIS weR 1y
STATE OF OREGON S0Le7 | 13 2000 — =7
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT - WELLLD.
(a3 roquirod by ORS 537.765) WATERRESOURCES DEPT.  graprcarpy A 12871
Instructions for completing this report are on the lest of this ) OREGON —
(1) OWNER: . 'Well Number (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:
Name : County Latitude Longitude
Address Township NorSRnnge E or W. WM.
j State Zi - Section 14 1/4
(2) TYPE OF WORK ' Tax Lot Lot Block Subdivision
[} New Well [[] Deopening [[] Alteration (repair/recondition) O Abandonment Street Address of Well (or nearest address)
. ® DRILLMETHOD:
[ORotayAir [JRotaryMud [JCable DAuger 10) STA A .
Other . ft. below land surface. Date
4 OSED USE: . Artesian pressure ~ b, por square inch. Date.
[(ODomestic  [JCommunity [Jindustrial ~ [Jlrrigation (i) WATER BEARING ZONES: ~
. [] Thermal [JInjection ! !me& D Other
C\ 0 \ ON: . Depth at which water was first found
Special Construction approval [ Yes JNo Depth of Completed Well ft.
Explosives used []Yes [JNo Type Amount From To Histindiel MbwiRss Y (SW/RD
o HOLE SEAL '
: Diameter From Te Matorial From * Te Sacks or pounds P W PN
C._ . _ o 4 o 2017
(12) WELLLOG: _ - Aad
How was seal placed: Mabod [(JA [OJB [JCc [Op (OB Ground Elevation
O other : _
Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material SWL
Gravel placed from | ft. to ft. Size of gravel -
©C : . -
. Dianmtor From To - Gauge Steel Plastic Wolded Threaded
Casing: O O 0O O
g 0O 0 a
g O 0O 04
O O 0O a
Liner: a a O 04
- O 0o o. O.
Final location of shoe(s) . :
C (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:
" [QPetforstions  Meibod
[ Screens sm’l}me T hl:‘dpa;.end
From Te -, stas. Number, Dismetor size Castag Limer
a a
C .
- a a
_ g o
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour
. v Flowing ' (mnbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
() [ Bailer DOAir [ Artesian ofmmlﬂtll'uitnlbe wo;kml“pe;ifgna:on ﬂ:mm:lhndomt
~—Yiddgalimia____Drawdown —Drill stem at Tlmhr_ o uh:fused a:doﬁom:ﬁon reportedgmabove ml:u{ to the best of mo;knowledge
wwcC Nl.rmbel'
: Signed Dats
Temperature of water Depth Artosian Flow Found (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: .
Was a water analysis done? [0 Yes By whom Impthtimn formeconmumon,dmﬁon,onhndmntwotk
Did any strata contain water not suitzble for intendeduse? [ ] Too little 8 well during the construction dstes reported above. All work -

this time is in with Oregon water s well
during gon

perfonmd complisnce
construction 'l‘h!ueponlluuetoﬂnbeatofmyknowedgeandbehef

Signed

;- : - . WWC Number /X 9
’ i Date
ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR ~ THIRD COPY-CUSTOMER

G880




] ' 9 oF i
— o ‘un,o  RECEIVED | | |
| STATE OF OREGON Y ol¥N 8‘7 " APR 13 2000 .

- WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

WELLID.4L__ Y2498

(ssrequled by ORS 557.765) STARTCARD# W T3P T
(1) OWNER: %ON OF WELL by legal description:
Name County : Latitudo__ Longitude
Address ) Township N or S Range Bor W. WM.
G _ __ Stato i Section 174 1/4
(2) TYPE OF WORK ~ Tax Lot Lot Block | Subdivision
[JNew Well [] Deepeaing [[] Alteration (repairfrecandition) [ ] Abandonment Street Address of Well (or nearest address) '
OD:
ORotary Air  [JRotary Mud [ Cable ) Auger 10) A A v
[JOther ft. below land surface. Date
Wm: - ) Artesian prossuro Ib. ponquuremch . Date
[JDomestic [ JCommunity [Jindustrial [ Jlmigation | () WATER BEARING ZONES:
. []Themal  [Jlnjection’ Livestock  []Other - .
C: & BORETOTE CORSTRUCHOR: _ Depth at which water was firt fouad
Special Construction approval [] Yes[ JNo Depth of Completed Well fi ) . .
Esplosivesused []Yes [JNo Type Amount From 1 To_DE|CERifaE) W REAN [RWL |
HOLE SEAL -
Diameter From To Maprisl From To  Sacksorpowmds . '
C' ~ ' ' SEP 2 o ZUT/
: _ (12) WELL LOG: SR, Gt .Ev
. How was seal placod: Mehod (JA [JB [Jc [Jp [E _ Ground Elevation : ' :
O ote
Bacdillplacedfrom ____ ft.to_ £ Material . ___ Material From | To SWL
Gravel placed from f. to ft.  Size of gravel : Badald Rlack [oosce 27 .
A : e L (PM 120 TEAMP [03.4 2448
Dianxtor From To Gawge Stell Plastk Wolded Threaded | [Bosnfl Black ‘ 268 129761
Casing: : O 0O 0O a . - ~ 100 A8
o o o - 3d =L 2708 23402
a a I R | 271
O O a4d O ||Quartz 2216
Liner: O O O Od ’ % '
a o o. ad TEM UR
Fipallocatinofshoe(s) . - - 2 131214
C (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: . : ' N gle, YES. 12731 1271
- [OPerforations ~ Method : SOFT |a38 |
OScreens Type Material ﬁm 25 ZE.MP 100 . i . 40
Frem , To ::.' Number , Dianwter T':’:'" Casing  Limer WL 240
. 0 O ||z _ 2947
_ . 0O m| - 2797 2150
: C\ ] O 2502
O O =Clea £S
' O 0 A ¥4
. &&M_EO TEAMP. /0"7 ~) 2167
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour ’ Comploted
B ) Plowing (mbmded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
Cres | Cpoe O OAEE | Lo sttt oo gren 1 i
o Ll ———— | Materials used and mpmodlhvemuuemthebeaofmyhzowbdge
: 1br | andbelief.
. WWC Number
Signed ' Date
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found ' ' (bunded) Water Well Constructor Certification: -
Was a water analysis done? {1 Yes By whom ibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work
Did ey srata Gontain water oot suitsblofor intended use? ] Too lite m&nm;;eymu:em%mdm%ﬂw
[OSatty [OMuddy [JOder [JColored []Other construction standards. ’l'lmrepaulu'uetodnbutofmyknowledgeandbelief
Depth of strata: : . , wwC. Number,/
‘ Signed Date

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR  THIRD COPY-CUSTOMER

GHESEO.




» » RECEIVED Voo T
STATE OF OREGON ) “nio.. APR 1 ' ‘/é(e?_g’
w“&“"ﬂ%‘iéﬁ%““ SOLE7 ' 13 2000 (STARTCARD)#_W 7 3B 7]
rt are on the lnst pag . .

[(]Salty [JMuddy []Odor [ ]Colored [ ]Other
Depth of strata:

(1) OWNER: Well Number mmomN OF WELL by legal description:
Name County Latitude Longitude
Address Township_ N or S Range ’ E or W. WM.
City _State Zip Section: 14 14 '
(2) TYPE OF WORK Tax Lot Lot Block Subdivision
[]New Well [ ] Deepening [] Alteration (repair/recondition) |:| Abandonment Street Address of Well (or nearest address) :
~ (3 DRILLMETHOD: '
ORotary Air  [] Rotary Mud [ Cable O Auger .(10) S'l‘ATlC WATER LEVEL:
[JOther ft. below land smface Date
(49) PROPOSED USE: Artesian pressure 1b. per square inch, Date .~
[Domestic =~ []Community [ JIndustrial  []lmrigation (11) WATER BEARING ZONES:
] Thermal [ Injection [JLivestock  []Other _ ‘ :
(’“ (&) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: Depth at which water was first found
Special Construction approval [ Yes[]No Depth of Completed Well ft. .
Explosives used [JYes [INo: Type > Amount _ From To Estimated Flow Rate | SWL
HOLE SEAL RECENVED BY OWRD! .
Dismeter From To Maters! From To  Sacksorpomnds
C bEP 2 & Z017
' : 12) WELL LOG: :
" How was seal placed: Mehod (JA [JB [dOc [Op [JE az? Ground Elevation - , SALEM, OR
[J- oOther : , :
Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material From To SWL
Gravel placed from ft. to ft.  Size of gravel | uj 2964
(6) CASING/LINER: - 2264 _
Diameter - From To- Gauge Steel Plastic Welded Threaded 2199
Casing: o o 0O 0 799 |
o o .o O 4
o O ad O X 1281/
O O O O
Liner: o o 0O | a7
o o 0O 4. 29 :L‘l 32
* Final location of shoe(s) ' ' e
@ 7) PERFORATIONSSCREENS: oo |ae43
© [Perforstions  Method 2843 2845
[ Screens Type Materil / m Jpis 2844
From St amber Diameter " SEP.  Cosng  Liner | 18 Mk,-ﬂ/ 849 2251 |
. 0 O (1 2 /3t vink fhay SOFT 12851
| C 4 a - O | fatt 8 ) .,‘._/' ARl ey /i R0 | 255 ( 9
d O | Bunlb #asip1 raen. ~Cenalor 2883 .
o O O PM 20 2897
O = O | ozeadds 73incd(Oasy /720 JBA7 125072
) _ Loaalds lronip Cdira 2/ 7, lqo-’ 2933
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Date started _ : Completed :
: o : ' - Flowing (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certifteation:
[ Pump [[]Bailer O Air E] Artesian  that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment
espes  pumioms _Duilsen e ;i.“,::“u;:dm,:mzm;“w“”";:::'mm!.‘,:".,:z':z?::;:r:m,
] 1hr. and belief.
' wwC Numbcr
Signed : Date
Temperature of water . Depth Artesian Flow Found _(bonded) Water Well Constructor Cert!ﬁuﬂon-
Was a water analysis done? O Yes By whom . 1 accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? [ ] Too little performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work

performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well’
construction standards This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signed Date _

WWC Number ASF L~

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY- CONSTRUCTOR THIRD COPY-CUSTOMER

VCi-c8SGO




HEcElvEp

1 of Hpg

érAmdF.onEGON -L(VH_(D o APR 1 . | 669K
W i oxsarm L S0 BT . | ' sTARTCARD) #_W T 3BT 7

S )
» BREAQMN OF WELL byJegal description:

(1) OWNER: Well Number
Name : County Latitude ~_Longitude
Address ’ Township . N or S Range ' E or W. WM.
City State © Zip Section_ r - 174 14
(2) TYPE OF WORK Tax Lot LBt Block Subdivision
[JNew Well [ ] Deepening ] Alteration (mpmrlrecondmon) [] Abandonment Street Address of Welf (or nearest address) '
(3) DRILL METHOD: :
CJRotuyAir  [JRotryMud [JCable  [JAuger ('10' ) STATIC WATER LEVEL:
[CJOther ' ft. below land surface. Date
(@ PROPOSED USE: . ] Artesian pressure - Ib. per square inch, Date
(JDomestic ~ []Community [ ]Industrial [] Irrigation (11) WATER BEARING ZONES:
&[] Thermal ["] Injection’ [JLivestock : []Other )
ON: . Depth at which water was first found
ial Construction approval O Yes [INe Depth of Completed Well ft ' :
‘Explosivesused [J¥es [JNo Type Amount , _From HECFE|ly SWL
HOLE SEAL )
;. Diameter From To Mateial From To  Sacksorpounds are o o
' SEPZ 57077
: A (12) WELLLOG: , : .
How was seal placed:. Method [JA- (OB [JC '[JD [JE Ground Elevation ’ :
Backfillplacedfrom __ ft. o ft Material Material From To SWL
Gravelplacedfrom _ fi. to ft.  Sizeof gmvel - 292X (21925
(6) CASING/LINER: ' ; v 2925 1921
Disteter From To Gavge Stel  Plastic ‘Welded Threaded : ~ 12927 :
Casing: d d d - SFT ) 2928
o o 0O O e 1928 11942,
o 0. 0O | 42, (2954
O O O O 2954|2957
Liner: o o 0O Q4 12952 1298
O O 0O -3 2769 129715
' 2375 977
29772 124979
2179 |=Fcey
: Material 2004 | 2020
Dhameter | S’ Cafiog  Liver w2003}
a | 03
O O :
O O : jozz
O | v bk G 3023 | 036
o O 06 | 3037
- } . ‘ SOFT o7 13038)
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour - | Date started Completed
» _ '. Flowing .(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: o
CPump  [JBailer “Oair [JArtesian " éncer“t,:fﬁ that the woh::: perfcﬂr:ude:= on the eonstmclnon, ﬂteranon. or abandonment
— Viddgsljutn - Drswdown Dril stem at Tome | Materials usl:dmmcgﬂg‘omigx reponcd sbove o s to the best of oy Knowhodes
. 1 hr, and belief.
WWC Number
. - : Slgned . Date
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certl Cerﬂﬂcaﬂon :
‘Wes a water analysisdone? [ ] Yes By whom . accept res ns'bmm the construction, alterauon. or abandonment work
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? , [] Too littlé pert'ormed on 8 the construction dates reported above. All work .

- [JSalty [Muddy []JOdor [T]Colored [T]Other
Depth of strata:

performed during this time is in comphance with Oregon water supply well

construction standards, This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
WWC Number / 3 2 E
Signed Date ]

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR  THIRD COPY-CUSTOMER




LA - 2
T | RECEIVED / et
Unioo : 3
statEOFOREGON X087 APR 13 2000 :
WA(TER&I{:’S%S‘;%LL REPORT = . WELLLD. #1 Zaé 7 y
" (ssrequ . .
Instructions for completing this report are on the last Eéw mg.omme'? EPT. START CARD # 1387 1
(1) OWNER: ' ' Well Number (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:
Name County Latitude Longitude__
Address Township N or S Range E or W. WM.
: Sate Zp ' Section 14 1/4
(2) TYPE OF WORK B ~ | Taxlot Lot ~_Block. Subdivision
% !New Well []Decpening [T] Alteeation (repair/recondition) [ ] Abandonment Street Address of Well (or nearest address) .
[ORotaryAir [JRotaryMud []Cable  [JAuger {i0) STATIC WATER LEVEL: .
Other : . ft. below land surface. Date
E)m: Artosian pressure - Ib. per square inch. Date
.~ [Opemesic ' [JCommunity [Jindustrial [ JlImigation A A :
_ Thermal  [Jlnjection Livestock  [JOther '
C 0 f Depith at which water was first found
‘ Special Construction approval [] Yes [ JNo Depth of Completed Well f , 4 .
Bxplosivesused []Yes []No Type Amount From To Estimated Flow Rats | SWL
’ HOLE SEAL
C Diameter From Te Matorlsl From To  Sacksorpounds
- (12) WELLLOG:
How was szal placed: Method [JA- [OJB [C [Op [E Ground Elevation
. O other _ :
Backfill placed from ft. to fi. Material SWL
Gravel placed from ft. to ft. Size of gravel
) Diameter From To Gawge Steel Plastic Welded Threaded
Casing: : O O 0O O
g O 0 O
O o O 0O
O O 0 0
Liner O O 0 O
: O O oO. 0O
" Final location of shoa(s) -
C ‘@ ONS/SCREENS:
[CJPerforations Method RDEAC b s b
' [JScreens Type Material TSIV BY WIVRD
- . Skt Telehlpe »
Frem To sise  Number , Diameter olze Casing Liner
o SER 45 207}
C 2§
O D SALEM_OF)
a O L
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time Is 1 hour Date started = : Comploted
] Flowmg (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: . :
- Opump [Bailer Oair [JArtesian I Mﬂaewo(k[pafamdonﬂnconﬂucﬁon.dﬂr&m.onbmdomt
Yoo Drmim _ Drilems e | gt ol o complincs i Oregs e ppt el conaritonsant
1hr and belief.
WWC Number
Signed _. Date
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: j
Wes & water analysis dono?  [] Yes By whom : Iaceeptre?n for the construction, alteration, or abandonment
 Did any strata contain water not suitable foe intended use? ] Too little mz.‘."m.,#m“‘“‘““%":’“ All work
OSalty [JMuddy [JOdor [JColored . []Other . This report is true to the best of mry knowledge and belief.
Depth of strata: WWC Number
Signed 7 - Date

ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR THIRD COPY-CUSTOMER
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Statc of Oregon

County of Union

voluntary act.

Rt. 1,

Speckhart Farms,

BARGAIN ARD SALE DRED

)
)

Before me:

Box 1651,

Corya

oo T

99783~

David Eoza, Mary Koza and Joanne Lowry, Grantors, convey to
Speckhart Farms, Inc., Grantee, all that real property described as:

The SE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 and the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4

of Section S:the NE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 and the NW 1/4

of the NE 1/4 of Section 8} all in township 25, Range
39 Bast of the Willamette Meridian, Union County, Oregon.

The true and actual consideration for this tranafer {5 none.

DATED this rj[ day of December, 1980.

David Koza

\"rz’\% u’.ﬁﬁ_.

Mary !,\Koz“é
v

L nrg s Nfwud

Joanne Lowry

Y

Personally appeared the above-named David Koza, Mary Koza and

Joanne Low: * and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their

7

4
/ PV
tanf D, FFFre

Notary Public for Oregon

Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to:

Inc., c/o Harlow Speckhart,

La Grande, OR 97850

My Commission Expires: _3'—Z &-a’_g/

98763

<n

oelt g thet rhe willan jortrumec
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1 -Deed of Personal Representative

20114082

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
Timothy P. O’Rourke

P.O.Box 218

Pendleton, Oregon 97801

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:
Janet K. Rudd, Trustee of the
Paul C. Rudd Disclaimer Trust
64053 Gekeler Lane

La Grande, Oregon 97850-5221

DEED OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE

JANET RUDD, the duly appointed, qualified and acting personal representative of the
Estate of PAUL C. RUDD deceased, Grantor, conveys to JANET K. RUDD, TRUSTEE of the
PAUL C. RUDD DISCLAIMER TRUST created under the Will 12/ 19/2005, Grantee, the
following described real property:

Legal Description attached hereto as Exhibit A, Pages 1-3, and by this
reference incorporated herein.

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is none; this conveyance is glven
pursuant to Order Approving Verified Statement in Lieu of Final Account General Judgment of
Final Distribution dated December 20 ,2011, filed in Union County Circuit Court, Probate
No. 11-03-8329.

BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON
TRANSFERRING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSONS RIGHTS, IF
ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11,
CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855,
OREGON LAWS 2009. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE
PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE
LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS
INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD
CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO
VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY
ESTABLISHED LOT OR PARCEL, AS DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY
THE APPROVED USES OF THE LOT OR PARCEL, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON
LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930,
AND TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF
ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11,

RECEIVED BY OWRD
SEP 3 5 2017

SALEM, OR

Page 1/5




CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855,

OREGON LAWS 2009.
DATED: D¢ cacedeag 152011
Janet ﬁudd, Personal Representative of the
Estate of Paul C. Rudd, deceased
STATE OF OREGON )
) ss.
County of Union ) Decernloer \6 ,2011.

The above instrument was acknowledged by the above named JANET RUDD to be her
voluntary act as personal representative of the Estate of Paul C. Rudd, deceased.

BEFORE ME:
" OFFICIAL SEAL A&.g‘_%_w
AMIE J BRESHEARS Notary Pubtic for Oregon /
: NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON issi ires:
COMMISSION NO 4Sdesn My Commission Expires:_12. /34 /i1l
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 19, 2014

RECEIVED BY OWRD

2 - Deed of Personal Representative
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REAL PROPERTY IN UNION COUNTY, OREGON
EXHIBIT A

Tract 1: 1 (Undivided 50 Percent interest)

Lot One (1) of THRONSON FRUIT COLONY and the West half of the Northwest quarter of
Section 29, Township 2 South, Range 39 East of the Willamette Meridian, Union County, Oregon.
(02S53929-300)

Tract 2. (Undivided 25 Percent interest) -

Lots Two (2) through Fourteen (14), inclusive, in THRONSON FRUIT COLONY, according to the
recorded plat thereof; being a portion of the North half of Section 29, Township 2 South Range 39
East of the Willamette Meridian, Union County, Oregon.

(02583929-200)

Tract3: (Undivided 25 Percent interest)

The Northeast quarter of Section 30, Townsh1p 2 South, Range 39 East of the Willamette Meridian,
Union County, Oregon;

EXCEPTING THEREFROM about 2 acres in the Southeast corner of said subd1v1s1on conveyed for
school purposes, said exception being described as commencing at the Southeast corner of the -
Northeast quarter of said Section 30; thence West 18 rods; thence North 18 reds; thence East 18
rods; thence South 18 rods to the Point of Beginning.

(02S39-11800)

Tract4: (Undivided 25 Percent interest) _
Commencing at a point which is 60 feet South of the Northwest corner of the Southwest quarter of
Section 20, Township 2 South, Range 39 East of the Willamette Meridian, Union County, Oregon,
and running thence, East, a distance of 400 feet; thence, South, a distance of 108.9 feet; thence,
West, a distance of 400 feet to the West line of said Southwest quarter; thence, North along said west
line, 108.9 feet to the Point of Begmmng

(02S39-8501)

Tract 5: (U nd1v1ded 25 Percent interest)
Commencing at the Northwest corner of the Southwest quarter of Section 20, Townsh1p 2 South '
Range 39 East of the Willamette Meridian, Union County, Oregon, and running thence, South 60
feet to the Northwest corner of the land sold on contract to Taggares Farms, Inc. (Memorandum
recorded as Microfilm Document No. 115577, Records of Union County, Oregon); thence, East
along the North line of said land, 400 feet, to the Northeast corner thereof’ thence, North, 98 feet;
thence, West, 400 feet to the West line of the Northwest quarter of said Section 20; thence South
along said West line 38 feet to the Point of Begmmng
(02539-8502)

'RECEIVED'BY OWRD

Exhibit A : ~ ’
' Page110f3 A : v | .SEP 2 52017

SALEM, OR

! . G Page 3/5




Tract 6: (Undivided 25 Percent Interest)
A tract of land in the North half of the North half of the Northwest quarter of Section 5, Township
2 South, Range 39 East of the Willamette Meridian, Union County, Oregon, described as follows:
Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Section 5; thence, East along the county road, 690 feet to.
the True Point of Beginning; thence, South 275 feet; thence, West 365 feet to the East line of the

. right of way of the O-W.R.R. & N. Company Railroad; thence, Northeasterly along the east line of
said railroad right of way, 283 feet to the county road; thence, East 290 feet to the said True Point .

of Beginning,
(02839-2100)

Tract7: (Undivided 25 Percent interest) :
IN TOWNSHIP 2 SOUTH, RANGE 39 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, UNION
COUNTY, OREGON:

Section 5:

The South half of the Northwest quarter of the Northwest quarter, the Southwest quarter of the
Northwest quarter, and the Northwest quarter of the Southwest quarter;

EXCEPTIN G the right of way for railroad and the strip of land conveyed for Oregon State Highway
82.

(02839-2700)

Tract 8: (Undivided 25 Percent interest)

Tracts Eighteen (18) and Nineteen (19) of ALICEL ORCHARD TRACTS according to the recorded
plat thereof, being otherwise described as the West half of the Northeast quarter of the Southwest
quarter of Section 8, TOWIlShlp 2 South, Range 39 East of the Willamette Meridian, Union County,
Oregon. :
ALSO, the Northwest quarter of the Southeast quarter and the East half of the Northeast quarter of
the Southwest quarter of Section 8, Township 2 South, Range 39 East of the Willamette Meridian,
Union County, Oregon. S ,
(0253908-400)

Tract9: (Und1v1ded 25 Percent interest)

IN TOWNSHIP 3 SOUTH, RANGE 38 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, UNION
. COUNTY, OREGON:

Section 11:

The West Half of the Southeast quarter.

(0353811-900)

/11
/11
Y .
_ RECEIVED BY OWRD
Exhibit A - : _ - '
Page 2 of 3 ‘ . SEP 2 52017
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Tract 10: 10 (Und1v1ded 50 Percent mterest)

The Northwest quarter of Section 13, Township 3 South, Range 38 East of the Willamette Mendlan
Union County, Oregon;

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following:

Commencing at the Northwest corner of said Northwest quarter; thence, East 430 feet; thence, South
430 feet; thence, West 430 feet to the West line of said Sectlon 13; thence, North 430 feet to the
Point of Beginning.

(03838-3000)

Tract11: - (Undivided 25 Percent interest)

The South half of the Southeast quarter of the Northwest quarter and the South half of the Southwest
quarter of the Northeast quarter of Section 8, Township 2 South, Range 39 East of the Willamette
Meridian, Union County, Oregon

(02583908-300) -

Tract 12:. (Undivided 25 Percent interest)

IN TOWNSHIP 2 SOUTH, RANGE 39 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, UNION
COUNTY, OREGON:

Section 6: :

The North half of the Northeast quarter;

'EXCEPTING THEREFROM the right of way for railroad and the strip of land conveyed for State
‘Highway 82 across a portion of said land.

(02S83906-100)

[End of legal description.]

STATE OF OREGON

RECEIVED BY OWRD
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AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:

Lawrence B. Rew
Attorney at Law

PO Box 218 57801 26046737

Pendleton, Oregon

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED,
SEND TAX STATEMENTS TO:

Shaw-deLint Farms, LLC
65324 Alicel Lane
Cove, Oregon 87824

STATUTORY BARGAIN AND SALE DEED

Creston J. Shaw, Trustee of the Shaw Family Trust dated July
l, 1991, Grantor, conveys to Shaw-deLint Farms, LLC, an Oregon
limited liability company, Grantee, the following described real
property situated in Union County, Oregorm:

an undivided one-half interest in the North Half of the
Southeast Quarter of Northwest Quarter and the North
Half of the Southwest Quarter of Northeast Quarter of
Section 8, Township 2 South, Range 39 East of the
Willamette Meridian, SUBJECT TO county roads over and
across the West and North sides thereof.

Tax Lot 3702

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is
capital interest in Grantee LLC.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED
IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND
REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE
PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE
APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED
USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR
FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.830.

DATED this c?z day of fCLC&WVé+1 , 20ﬂﬁ/
]
) AL -
Creston J. aw, Trustee of

the Shaw Fafmily Trust dated
July 1, 1991

1 - Statutory Bargain and Sale Deed

RECEIVED BY OWRD
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STATE OF OREGON )
. 5 )
County of lénesir~ )

,JO’?CMMM &K/ , 200

Personally appeared the above named Creston J. Shaw, Trustee
of the Shaw Family Trust dated July 1, 1991, and acknowledged the
foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act.

Before me: % Z y

Notary Publlc for Oregon
My commission expires: //-/3iowb

s8

HOB!H B Q'Dﬂ
NOTARY PuBuc-OF'l‘l%'Bg

COMMISSION HO. 562805
ISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 13, 2005
e

STATE OF OREGON:. e

County of Umon

I cernfy that thxs xnstrument was
received’ and recorded in the book ‘of
records of said county

R. NELLIE GUE HIBBERT

Union ] S .
b#.__ et L Lorlacdor Depiny. RECEIVED BY OWRD
RCPT: - . °71253 . 27.00
e SEP 25 20
2 .— Statutory Bargain and Sale Deed SALEM, OR
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, ® ' o . 8019 W. Quinault Avenue, Suite 201
: - . Kennewick, WA 99336

: : Telephone: 509-591-0264
' : ) . www.eaest.com

EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC

September 21, 2017

Oregbn Wafér Resources Department
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A
Salem, OR 97301 -} :

RE: GroUndwater-AppIicatiohs for Mauri and Cresta DeLint

To’Wh_om It May Concern: |

Enclosed please find atwo grouhdwater épplications with supporting docUm"enfs
submitted on behalf of my client, Mauri and Cresta DeLint. Two checks in the amount
~of $2200 00 for appllcatlon fees accompanies this packet.

Should you have any questions regarding these groundwater appl|cat|on packets,
please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely, .

'7WDM

Molly Reid
Senior Water Resources Consultant
~ (509) 591-0490 Direct Line
- (541) 310-7264 Cell
- mreid@eaest.com

Cc: Mauri DeLint

File
) Enclosﬁfes: Two Groundwater Applications - |
Chooko #3330 and f3340 - DECEVEDBYOwRD
SEP 252017
 SALEM, OR
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